6/2025
CV24 Control Valve
  The CV24 is a rugged, compact, control valve featuring a
2” body and field reversable actuator. Typical installations
include separators, scrubbers, treaters, and other
production vessels.
  The CV24 makes maintenance easy by allowing the

• ² 1.5” trim limited to 300 psi
• Repair kits available
 How to Order
Example Model No. CV24-GN50D2-CB-041L
CV24 Series Control Valve, Globe Body, NPT, 2000 psi, Direct Actuator, 20 psi spring, Carbon Steel with
Buna Seals, 0.25”, Standard Service, Linear Trim
Materials
C - Carbon Steel N - Carbon Steel NACE L - Low Temp Carbon Steel
Seals
B - Buna V - Viton® L - Low Temp HNBR
Trim Size*²
04 - 0.25" 06 - 0.375" 07 - 0.438”
08 - 0.50" 10 - 0.625” 12 - 0.75”
14 - 0.875” 16 - 1.0” 24 - 1.5” ²
Service
1 - Standard Service 2 - Corrosive Service 3 - Erosive Service (Carbide)
Actuator
D - Direct (Fail Open) R - Reverse (Fail Close)
CV24 - G N 50 D 2 - C B - 04 1 L
Body
G - Globe A - Angle
Spring
1 - 10 psi 2 - 20 psi 3 - 30 psi
 Dimensions
Angle body
Class
50 - NPT (2000 psi) 55 - NPT (4000/6000) psi 10 - 150
30 - 300 60 - 600 15 - 900/1500
Globe Body
Trim Type
L - Linear E - Equal Percent  Q - Quick Open (Carbide)
Style
CV24 CV24F ¹ ²
Connection
N - NPT (female) F - RFF